
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Name of Company 
(a) TOTALLY GAMES LIMITED 

We (b) 
Paul William Harding 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery 
Suite 1, Canon Court East 
Abbey lawn 
Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire, SY2 5DE 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[_07148058 | 

Graham Lindsay Down 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery 
Suite 1, Canon Court East 
Abbey lawn 
Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire, SY2 5DE 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 29 April 2014 

Signed Date 29 April 2014 

\ es 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Paul Willlam Harding 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery 
Suite 1, Canon Court East 
Abbey lawn 
Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury 

_— | | | | | | | | | —_ 
“A37FVMOZ* 

A10 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Past Room 

08/05/2014 #241 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Totally Games Limited 

on the 29 April, 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname (N2 Oni Cheeas Nines 

Signed 

Dated VEG Hor Bene, 

Date. 2alel iy 
fl 



Totally Games Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Cash in Hand 

Lease 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

1,000 1,000 

30,000 10,000 

Nil 911 

Nil Unknown 

11,911 

Date a 4 | ! 7 i 



A1 -— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee 

Tota! Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Credit Card Company 

Employee Claims 

Landlord 

Loan Account 

Local Authority / Council 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 

£ 

Date. geil iy 

Estimated to Realise 

gy ONUGAeY 
‘UOTTY ‘PeoY 

HooMAEM 
g 

| 
payuir) 

saweg 
wninepsy | 

Fa6 EAD ‘Anuencd ‘OLES XOS Od 
| 00 006'23 
[_X8z 

ELAS 
‘aulysdoiys 

‘Ansemso 
"oan 

YOUNYd 
ZL 

| _ Sid HUE 
| 00 992'b2z3 
31901 

| 

Lo 
| 

| 
| 

| 
| 

J 

Le 
NVB 13 ‘Uopuoy Wang NASuEW Ss | 

aumUeaAS 
| 

3 
usAal 

AyNnses 
Ayansves 

10}1pas9 
quewle[> 

Jo 
anjeA 

ayeq 
Aq 

pay 
Ayunzes 

Aue 
jo 

sjje39G 
| 
e
p
 

jo 
JUNOWY 

(apooysod 
y
m
)
 
sseappy 

450 J0}|paso 